
BINGO Fundraiser Night 10th 

August 2018 - Thank you for 

your support 
 
Primbee Public School P & C would like to 
thank our Supporters for their generosity and 
kindness towards the BINGO Fundraiser night 
that was held on Friday, 10 August 2018. 
 
With their help, we raised a total of $2,990, 
which was a wonderful result for our school 
and these funds will go towards building a 
better education for our students. 
 
 

 
Thank you once again to: 

 
Port Kembla Golf Club http://www.portkemblagolfclub.com.au   
 
Australian Turf Club  www.theATC.com.au  
 
Bunnings Warrawong https://www.bunnings.com.au/stores/nsw/warrawong   
 
Canterbury Bulldogs https://www.bulldogs.com.au    
 
Captain Cook Cruises https://www.captaincook.com.au/sydney-harbour-cruises   
 
Catch of the day       https://catch.com.au   
 
Dwyers Mazda Wollongong http://www.dwyersmazda.com.au   
 
Gravity Gymnastics (Unanderra) https://gravitygym.com.au    
 
Hogs Breath Shellharbour https://www.hogsbreath.com.au/location/shellharbour    
 
Holey Moley Wollongong https://www.holeymoley.com.au   
 
Illawarra Hawks   http://www.hawks.com.au    
 
Jamberoo Action Park https://www.jamberoo.net    
 
James Bennett (CD)   https://www.jamesbennettmusic.com    
 
Joyce Mayne Computers Warrawong      https://www.joycemayne.com.au/computers-tablets   
 
KMA Wollongong   https://www.kmawollongong.com.au/programs-styles    
 
Manjits Corrimal  http://www.manjits.com    
 
Merrigong Theatre Company (IPAC) http://merrigong.com.au    
 
Natural Necessity Surf Shop  https://www.naturalnecessity.com.au    
 
Netball NSW  https://nsw.netball.com.au    
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Novotel Wollongong - Windjammers Restaurant  http://windjammers.com.au  
 
Polka Shoppe Kiama https://polkashoppe.com.au    
 
Pullman Hyde Park Hotel https://www.pullmansydneyhydepark.com.au    
 
Rockwear Australia  https://www.rockwear.com.au    
 
The Rosy Lea Café Primbee – 45A  Illowra Cres, Primbee, Ph: 0478 766 365 
  
Scenic World Blue Mountains https://www.scenicworld.com.au    
 
Shellharbour Tenpin Bowl https://shellharbourbowl.com   
 
Shoalhaven Zoo  http://shoalhavenzoo.com.au   
 
Solarshade Albion Park http://solarshade.com.au  
 
Spriggy   https://www.spriggy.com.au   
 
St George Dragons  https://www.dragons.com.au   
 
Styled by J Hair and Beauty – Shop 1/62 Wentworth St, Port Kembla,  

            Jasmina Nastoska Ph: 0434 524 532 
  
Sydney FC (Football Club) https://www.sydneyfc.com   
 
Sydney Speedway  www.valvolineraceway.com.au   
 
Taronga Zoo   https://taronga.org.au/taronga-zoo   
 
Taxation Masters Warrawong & Master Properties   
 http://www.masterproperties.com.au   
 
The Links Shell Cove Golf Club http://www.linksshellcove.com.au   
 
Trees Adventure Nowra https://treesadventure.com.au/park/nowra-shoalhaven-park   
 
Unhooked Watersports https://unhookedwatersports.com.au   
 
Vegeta Australia  https://www.vegeta.com.au/au   
 
Warilla Grove   http://www.warillagrove.com.au   
 
Warrawong Plaza  https://warrawongplaza.com.au   
 
Wilson's Bike Hub Warrawong https://wilsonsbikehubwarrawonganddapto.bikeit.com.au   
 
WIN Sports & Entertainment Center http://wsec.com.au  
 
Zest Fitness  http://www.zestfitnesspersonaltraining.epage.at  
 
 
School staff: Liz Thompson & Paula Lewis, Vicky from Canteen, and Sharon Rigg (Relieving 
Principal).     And a BIG thank you to Mr Paul Connell for his Bingo calling skills! 
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